K2 GOLD CORP.

K2 GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA50117M1068

Overview

2024/07/25 21:24:46

Price
0.0666 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-23.45% (-0.02)

ISIN CA50117M1068
Symbol KTO
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0610 USD
0.0666 USD
0.0568 USD
0.087 USD
0.059947 USD
32,700
1,960.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA50117M1068&ID_NOTATION=184939461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aaa65fc70c0417f9fa346c59f352a03eabc28fefecb8cb6c559c7919441c6e8&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ff495cb56cbb77b7&time=1722256033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b7c36ce33c935070f46515a4b938240419e1a5a700035e3daf0364d663322be&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5d99e7522c456461&time=1722256033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ada72952db0efef416c1825a36625b9e08fc06de41b14eae8c33950c5d6a690&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8269fe8271e57247&time=1722256033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=315960540ba6e5f7dffe369b61630f693e74fe02ab10b4e4c1b073a849b5443b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=46e2f59868a4e43d9&time=1722256033&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2328d7291b6ed290dc9619d6919aa36ff45b86b13c13c76d056be0034672e307&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c00ef897ddda02582&time=1722256033&tool=RSC

K2 GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/25 21:24:46

Price
0.0666 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-23.45% (-0.02)

CA50117M1068
KTO

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
7 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0610 USD
High 0.0666 USD
Low 0.0568 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.087 USD
VWAP 0.059947 USD
Volume (pcs) 32,700
Trading volume 1,960.26
Number of trades 4
Last size 2,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.07% -36.75% -73.36%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.04 -0.18
Beta 1.98 0.64 0.89
Volatility 146.33  150.67 127.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for K2 GOLD CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:02

19:32

14:44

08:02

08:10

Price

0.057 EUR

0.09 CAD

0.0365 EUR

0.06 EUR

0.034 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0768 USD (6,590
0.0688 USD (3,388
0.0820 USD (10,488
0.0807 USD (11,417
0.1300 USD (2024/04/15
0.0442 USD (2024/02/28
0.1300 USD (2023/08/03
0.0442 USD (2024/02/28

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=184939461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67376907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67376907
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303566768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304905512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185506598

K2 GOLD CORP.

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:24 0.0666 USD 0.00 4
Issues 25
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.055 EUR 0.00 20
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304096702

K2 GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
[Y€-GOLD

Contact Details
K2 GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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